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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Wangensteen1224
All American

8.650 9.075 9.4259.300 36.450
11T 4 2 3T 1 

1 

Erin Allison1201
WISC

9.050 9.150 9.3258.850 36.375
4 2 10T 7T 2 

2 

Zara Christophe1205
Royals

8.900 9.500 9.0508.850 36.300
7T 1 10T 13T 3 

3 

Kimberly King1215
WISC

9.450 8.425 9.3509.050 36.275
1 10 7 6T 4T

4T

Kayla Farmer1209
All American

8.550 9.125 9.4009.200 36.275
13T 3T 3T 4 4T

4T

Emily DeFelice1207
WISC

9.100 8.925 9.1009.075 36.200
3T 6 6 12T 5 

5 

Ashley Gill1211
North Mountain

9.100 8.400 9.4259.200 36.125
3T 11T 3T 3T 6 

6 

Margo Fox1210
North Mountain

9.000 9.000 9.4508.650 36.100
5T 5T 12 2T 7 

7 

AnaBelle Bergeron1203
All American

8.450 8.850 9.3509.400 36.050
14 7 1 6T 8 

8 

Charlotte Gravel1213
WISC

9.000 8.800 9.3008.900 36.000
5T 8 9 8 9 

9 

Rylee Vinson1223
WISC

8.950 8.350 9.4259.100 35.825
6 12T 5T 3T 10 

10 

Madeline Rich1219
All American

8.800 9.000 9.3258.550 35.675
8T 5T 14 7T 11 

11 

Jordan Kish1216
All American

9.200 8.350 9.4758.600 35.625
2 12T 13 1 12 

12 

Emma Wolfe1225
WISC

8.550 9.000 9.2758.500 35.325
13T 5T 15T 9 13 

13 

Kayla Huebner1394
Royals

8.600 9.125 9.1008.450 35.275
12T 3T 16 12T 14 

14 

Katelin Simmers1221
North Mountain

8.750 8.300 9.2508.950 35.250
9T 14 8T 10T 15 

15 

Elizabeth Vantre1222
All American

8.900 8.400 9.3758.500 35.175
7T 11T 15T 5 16 

16 

Sydni Meadows1142
All American

8.650 8.325 9.0509.100 35.125
11T 13T 5T 13T 17 

17 

Shaye Coyle1206
All American

8.700 8.175 9.0009.150 35.025
10T 16 4 14 18 

18 

Hanna Goodman1212
All American

8.600 8.275 9.2508.850 34.975
12T 15 10T 10T 19 

19 

Mahayla Chinault1204
All American

8.600 8.150 9.4508.750 34.950
12T 17 11 2T 20 

20 

Nia McManama1217
Royals

8.750 8.325 8.9008.950 34.925
9T 13T 8T 15 21 

21 

Iris Howe1214
Royals

8.600 9.000 8.5008.500 34.600
12T 5T 15T 16 22 

22 

Rachel Shrewsbury1220
All American

8.800 8.575 9.1008.050 34.525
8T 9 18 12T 23 

23 

Augusta Baldwin1202
All American

8.700 8.100 9.1508.350 34.300
10T 18 17 11 24 

24 
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Alyssa DiMarino1208
WISC

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
15 19 19 17 25 

25 
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